P11000084827

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
	;			
(City	/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)		
(Doc	ument Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:			
		:		

Office Use Only



900212278569

09/26/11--01037--009 **75.00

SECRETARY OF STATE



9/27

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: MakingSenseGroup/VirtualSolutions,Inc (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the article	cles of incorporation and a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate o Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM: Greg Whitbeck Name	(Printed or typed)	
27429 Desert Rose Court Address		
Leesburg, Florida 34748 City, State & Zip		
321-527-6831 Daytime To	elephone number	
MakingSenseGroup1@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I N	<u>AME</u>	0 00	مما ممالديات
The name of the corpo	pration shall be: MakingSense	Group/Virtua	alSolutions, inc
	RINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing a	ddress, if different is:
Gr	eg Whitbeck - CEO	MakingSenseG	roup/VirtualSolutions.Inc
	129 Desert Rose Court	P.O. Box 236	32733
Lea	esburg, Florida 34748	Goldenrod FL	32733
ARTICLE III PU	TRPOSE		
	th the corporation is organized is:		
ARTICLE IV S			
The number of shares	of stock is:		
ARTICLE V IN	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		
Name and Title	Grea Whitbeck - CEO	Name and Title:	
Address:	Greg Whitbeck - CEO 27429 Desert Rose Court	Address:	
	Leesburg, Florida 34748		
Name and Title	:	Name and Title:	
Address:			
			
Nome and Title		Name and Title	
Address:			
ridar Coo.			
	**************************************	•	
	<u>EGISTERED AGENT</u> <u>a street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	fthe registered execution	
Name:	Greg Whitbeck	i die registered agent is.	·
Address:	27429 Desert Rose Court	-	·•
	Leesburg, Florida 34748	-	
ARTICLE VII IN	ICORPORATOR		
	s of the Incorporator is:		FE SE
Name:	Grea Whitheck		
Address:	27429 Desert Rose Court	-	26 SE
	Leesburg, Florida 34748	_	
Umino kasa namada		a for the above stated come	
	is registered agent to accept service of proces. Imiliar with and accept the appointment as reg		
inis cerujicate, I am ja	annuar wan una accept the appointment as reg	wieren agem ana agree w a	a m ng manuk
	Villa Bol	,	9-12-2011
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
Vsubmit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a			
document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			
	Varitty DE		9-22-2111
	Required Signature/Incorporator	· ·	Date